About 77% of Bellingham’s population is in the labor
force and 71% are employed.

77.4%
71.2%

22.6%

67.5%

92.4%

32.5%

0%

10%

20%

30%

40%

50%

60%

70%

80%

90%

100%

In labor force Employed Not in labor force

Bellingham Massachusetts

Source: ACS 2016 5 Year Estimates

Unemployment Rate

0%

1%

2%

3%

4%

5%

6%

7%

8%

9%

10%

2006 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016

Bellingham Massachusetts

Source: MA Dept of Labor and Workforce Development

Employment Age Projection

0

2,000

4,000

6,000

8,000

10,000

12,000

1990 2000 2010 2020 2030 2040

Under 15 15-64 65+

Source: MAPC Stronger Region Scenario

Employment to Population Ratio

71.2%
67.8% 65.5% 65.2%

62.1%

69.6%
65.4% 64.5% 62.3%

0%

20%

40%

60%

80%

100%

Source: ACS 2015 5 Year Estimates

Education of Adult Population (25+)

Less than
HS Grad

6%

High School
Graduate

34%

Some
College

Education
21%

Associates
Degree

10%

Bachelors
degree or

higher
28%

Bellingham

Less than
HS Grad

10%

High
School

Graduate
25%

Some
College

Education
16%

Associates
Degree

8%

Bachelors
degree or

higher
41%

Massachusetts

Source: ACS 2015 5 Year Estimates

Median Household Income

$78,290
$83,534 $82,859

$80,179 $87,417 $88,460

$138,551

 $75,000

 $85,000

 $95,000

 $105,000

 $115,000

 $125,000

 $135,000

 $145,000

2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015

Bellingham Franklin Hopkinton Foxborough Sharon Wrentham

Source: US Census Bureau

Employees by Industry

1,968

767 720

504
382

268 214 199 134 134 122 83 59 56
0

200
400
600
800

1,000
1,200
1,400
1,600
1,800
2,000

Source: 2016 MA Dept. of Labor

Inflow/Outflow of Workers (2015)

Source: ACS 2015 5 Year Estimates

Count Share

Employed in Bellingham 5,415 100.00%

Employed in Bellingham but
Living Outside 4,741 87.60%

Employed and Living in
Bellingham 674 12.40%

Living in Bellingham 8,701 100.00%

Living in Bellingham but
Employed Outside 8,027 92.30%

Living and Employed in
Bellingham 674 7.70%

-115

-13

-21

-2

2

1

49

40

45

34

117

60

356

106

-20% -10% 0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100% 110% 120%

Number & Percent Change in Employment
by Industry (2005-2015)

Health Care/Social Assist

Wholesale Trade

Information

Admin/Waste Services

Transportation/Warehousing

Professional/Technical Srvs

Arts/Recreation

Accommodation/Food Srvs

Other Services, Ex. Public Administration

Retail Trade

Utilities

Construction

Finance and Insurance

Manufacturing

Largest Employers

Source: Infogroup USA, 2016

Largest Private Retailers

Company Name Address

Number of

Employees NAICS Description

Market Basket 274 Hartford Ave 250-499 Supermarkets/Other Grocery (Exc Convenience) Strs

Walmart 250 Hartford Ave 100-249 Department Stores (Except Discount Dept Stores)